
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

April 28 
 

NET Ministries 
Visiting 

April 29 
 
K-6 Bowling for PE 

April 30 

 
• 9:00am School Mass  

-wear  mass attire 

• 2:45pm  Divine 
Chaplet 

 

1 

 

 

2 
 

 

 

 

3 
 

 

 

4 

 
• 6th Painted Fox 10am 

 

 
 

5 

 
• 4,5,6 Grade Bike Ride 

1:45pm-3:10pm. 
 

6 
 

• Last day of Library 

All Library Books 

need to be returned 

  
 

7 
 

• 9:00am Last School 
Mass for the year 
-wear  mass attire 

• 11:00am JK Spring 
Program at Holy Name 
 

• Snack Cart $0.25 

8 

 
  

9 
 

 
  

10 

 
• Pizza Ranch 

Fundraiser 5pm-8pm 
 

11 

• 4th Grade Trip to 
Laura Ingalls Wilder 
in DeSmet 
 

• 6
th

 Grade 

Graduation  

Mass at 6pm at 

Holy Name 

• Graduation 

Ceremony 

following Mass 
No Receptions to Follow 

 

12 
• Hot Dog Picnic 

Outdoors -Weather 
Depending 
 

•  6th Grade Fun Day 
downtown Watertown 

 
 
 
 
 

 

13 

No 6
th

 Grade Today 

 
• Sack Lunch Picnic 

• Final Snack Cart - 
$0.25 

• Book Fair/Surplus 
Sale (Church Hall) 

Last Day of School 

Early Dismissal at 

12:20pm 

14 

 

First Day of  

Summer Break 
 

 
 

15 

16 

 

 
 

17 

 

 

 

 
 

18 

Junior 

Kindergarten & 

Enrichment 

Open House at 

Holy Name Campus 

4-6pm 

 

19 
    

 

20 
 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

Report Cards 

Mailed out 
 

22 
 

23 

 
 

24 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 
 

26 27 28 

 

 
 

29 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

June 4 - 23
rd

 Annual IC Golf Tournament at Prairie Winds Golf Course 


