Immaculate Conception School May 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
·	•	·	April 28	April 29	April 30	1
			NET Ministries Visiting	K-6 Bowling for PE	 9:00am School Mass -wear mass attire 2:45pm Divine Chaplet 	
2	3	• 6 th Painted Fox 10am	5 • 4,5,6 Grade Bike Ride 1:45pm-3:10pm.	Last day of Library All Library Books need to be returned	 9:00am Last School Mass for the year -wear mass attire 11:00am JK Spring Program at Holy Name Snack Cart \$0.25 	8
9	• Pizza Ranch Fundraiser 5pm-8pm	 4th Grade Trip to Laura Ingalls Wilder in DeSmet 6th Grade Graduation Mass at 6pm at Holy Name Graduation Ceremony following Mass No Receptions to Follow 	 Hot Dog Picnic Outdoors -Weather Depending 6th Grade Fun Day downtown Watertown 	13 No 6 th Grade Today • Sack Lunch Picnic • Final Snack Cart - \$0.25 • Book Fair/Surplus Sale (Church Hall) Last Day of School Early Dismissal at 12:20pm	First Day of Summer Break	15
16	17	Junior Kindergarten & Enrichment Open House at Holy Name Campus 4-6pm	19	20	Report Cards Mailed out	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Ju	une 4 - 23 ¹⁴ Annual IC	C Golf Tournament a	t Prairie Winds Golf	Course	